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A note from Mrs
Darcy

  TERM 2  

WEEK1
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Friday 3 May 2024

Welcome Back!

Dates to
Remember:
NRL Richardson Legends
Gala Day 
Tuesday 07 May 2024
Time: 9.00am- 1.30pm
Apex Oval, Dubbo
*Year 3 and 4 only

Community Day
Wednesday 08 May 2024
Time: 2.30pm- 4.30pm
Geurie Public School
*All Welcome

Dubbo Show
Friday 10 May 2024
Time: 9.30am- 2.00pm
Dubbo Showground
*Meet at Fitzroy Street

Small Schools X Country
Monday 13 May 2024
Time: 9.30am- 1.30pm
Geurie Racecourse

Mothers Day Event
Monday 13 May 2024
Time: 2.00pm- 3.00pm
Geurie Public School

Debating Workshop
Thursday 30 May 2024
Time: TBA
Orana Heights Public School
*Year 5 and 6 only

Dubbo Eisteddfod
Wednesday 12 June 2024
Time: TBA
DRTCC
Thursday 13 June 2024
Time: TBA
DRTCC

Assembly- Week 5
Friday 31 May 2024
Time: 2.30pm- 3.00pm
Geurie Public School- Office Building

Hearing Screening
Marathon Health
Friday 31 May 2024
Geurie Public School

Assembly- Week 9
Friday 28 June 2024
Time: 2.30pm- 3.00pm
Geurie Public School- Office Building

NOTICES: 

Toastie Wednesday- Term 2
Starts Week 2
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Please complete the form detailing the books that your child
reads at home and return to school- we will enter these
details into your child’s PRC account along with any books
read here at school. To make sure your child is reading the
right books, please check the rules for your Challenge on the
website: http://www.premiersreadingchallenge.nsw.edu.au






